TUITION AND FEES

ESTIMATED 2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR
See below for sample bills for undergraduate full-time students. Actual charges may vary. Housing rate is based on double room.

All charges are subject to change. *Health insurance may be waived with a qualifying plan.

IN STATE COMMUTER STUDENT

IN STATE STUDENT LIVING ON CAMPUS

Per Semester Per Year Per Semester Per Year

Tuition $ 515.00 $ 1,030.00 Tuition $ 515.00 $ 1,030.00
Campus Support Fee $ 4,449.50 $ 8,899.00 Campus Support Fee $ 4,449.50 $ 8,899.00
Capital Improvement Fee $ 65.00 $ 130.00 Capital Improvement Fee $ 65.00 $ 130.00
Student Activity Fee $ 150.00 $ 300.00 Student Activity Fee $ 150.00 $ 300.00
Orientation Fee (One-time) $ 175.00 $ 175.00 Orientation Fee (One-time) $ 175.00 $ 175.00
Technology Fee $ 100.00 $ 200.00 Meal Plan $ 2,312.00 $ 4,624.00
Health Insurance (waivable)* $ 2,985.00 $ 2,985.00 Housing (incl Technology Fee) $ 3,390.00 $ 6,780.00
MassPIRG (waivable) $ 9.00 $ 18.00 Health Insurance (waivable)* $ 2,985.00 $ 2,985.00
MassPIRG (waivable) $ 9.00 $ 18.00

TOTAL $ 8,448.50 $ 13,737.00 TOTAL $ 14,050.50 $ 24,941.00
w/o Health Insurance $ 5,463.50 $ 10,752.00 w/o Health Insurance $ 11,065.50 $ 21,956.00

OUT OF STATE COMMUTER STUDENT OUT OF STATE STUDENT LIVING ON CAMPUS

Per Semester Per Year Per Semester Per Year

Tuition $ 4,987.50 $ 9,975.00 Tuition $ 4,987.50 $ 9,975.00
Campus Support Fee $ 4,449.50 $ 8,899.00 Campus Support Fee $ 4,449.50 $ 8,899.00
Capital Improvement Fee $ 65.00 $ 130.00 Capital Improvement Fee $ 65.00 $ 130.00
Student Activity Fee $ 150.00 $ 300.00 Student Activity Fee $ 150.00 $ 300.00
Orientation Fee (One-time) $ 175.00 $ 175.00 Orientation Fee (One-time) $ 175.00 $ 175.00
Technology Fee $ 100.00 $ 200.00 Meal Plan $ 2,312.00 $ 4,624.00
Health Insurance (waivable)* $ 2,985.00 $ 2,985.00 Housing (Incl Technology Fee) $ 3,390.00 $ 6,780.00
MassPIRG (waivable) $ 9.00 $ 18.00 Health Insurance (waivable)* $ 2,985.00 $ 2,985.00
MassPIRG (waivable) $ 9.00 $ 18.00

TOTAL $ 12,921.00 $ 22,682.00 TOTAL $ 18,523.00 $ 33,886.00
w/o Health Insurance $ 9,936.00 $ 19,697.00 w/o Health Insurance $ 15,538.00 $ 30,901.00

NEW YORK/NE REGIONAL COMMUTER STUDENT

Tuition

Campus Support Fee
Capital Improvement Fee
Student Activity Fee
Orientation Fee (One-time)
Technology Fee

Health Insurance (waivable)*
MassPIRG (waivable)

TOTAL
w/0 Health Insurance

Per Semester Per Year
$ 772.50 $ 1,545.00
$ 4,449.50 $ 8,899.00
$ 65.00 $ 130.00
$ 150.00 $ 300.00
$ 175.00 $ 175.00
$ 100.00 $ 200.00
$ 2,985.00 $ 2,985.00
$ 9.00 $ 18.00
$ 8,706.00 $ 14,252.00
$ 5,721.00 $ 11,267.00

NEW YORK/NE REGIONAL STUDENT LIVING ON CAMPUS

Per Semester Per Year
Tuition $ 772.50 $ 1,545.00
Campus Support Fee $  4,449.50 $ 8,899.00
Capital Improvement Fee $ 65.00 $ 130.00
Student Activity Fee $ 150.00 $ 300.00
Orientation Fee (One-time) $ 175.00 $ 175.00
Meal Plan $ 2,312.00 $ 4,624.00
Housing $ 3,390.00 $ 6,780.00
Health Insurance (waivable)* $ 2,985.00 $ 2,985.00
MassPIRG (waivable) $ 9.00 $ 18.00
TOTAL $ 14,308.00 $ 25,456.00
w/o Health Insurance $ 11,323.00 $ 22,471.00




